
Date Day <5 5 to <10 10 to <15 15 to <20 20 to <25 25 to <30 30 to <35 35 to <40 40 to <45 45 to <50 50 to <55 55 to <60 Total Counts

Number of 

Drivers 

Speeding

The % of 

Drivers 

Speeding

27/04/2024 Saturday 0 4 13 65 274 884 293 50 8 3 0 0 1,594             354 22.2

28/04/2024 Sunday 0 169 13 25 242 672 358 86 20 0 0 0 1,585             464 29.3

29/04/2024 Monday 0 2 26 83 343 1,030             503 144 28 3 0 0 2,162             678 31.4

30/04/2024 Tuesday 0 7 17 86 391 1,132             452 136 25 3 0 0 2,249             616 27.4

01/05/2024 Wednesday 0 4 20 92 405 1,271             490 134 31 1 1 0 2,449             657 26.8

02/05/2024 Thrursday 0 4 24 85 387 1,197             578 179 31 5 0 0 2,490             793 31.8

03/05/2024 Friday 0 578 25 57 355 1,053             429 100 26 0 1 0 2,624             556 21.2

04/05/2024 Saturday 0 5 11 99 387 1,097             488 74 18 4 1 0 2,184             585 26.8

05/05/2024 Sunday 0 2 16 77 361 1,008             485 96 25 7 0 0 2,077             613 29.5

06/05/2024 Monday 0 1 16 65 301 940 447 103 29 2 1 0 1,905             582 30.6

07/05/2024 Tuesday 0 3 15 73 392 1,188             552 131 28 6 0 0 2,388             717 30.0

08/05/2024 Wednesday 0 2 15 97 385 1,094             518 124 27 6 1 0 2,269             676 29.8

09/05/2024 Thrursday 0 5 14 75 395 1,169             527 143 20 5 1 0 2,354             696 29.6

10/05/2024 Friday 0 2 13 82 398 1,241             562 140 25 2 0 0 2,465             729 29.6

11/05/2024 Saturday 0 1 2 18 45 129 82 22 6 0 0 0 305                 110 36.1

0 789 240 1,079        5,061        15,105          6,764        1,662        347 47 6 0 31,100           8,826                

22,274    72%

8,826      28%

31,100    

29,038    

2,062      

31,100    

B1354, Rectory Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police 

& Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less =

Those doing more than 35mph =

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 27/04/2024 to 11/05/2024

Those doing 30 mph and less =

Those doing more than 30mph =


